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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Wednesday, 2 February – 

Thursday, 3 February 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) – 
Videoconference 

 

Friday, 4 February Meeting with the Minister of Finance Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 8 February Meeting of the Management Committee of the Fondation Coeur - 
Daniel Wagner - Videoconference 

 

Wednesday, 9 February Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Thursday, 10 February Meeting with academics  Luxembourg 

Monday, 14 February Meeting with press - Teleconference  

Wednesday, 16 February Meeting of the Governing Council – Videoconference  

Friday, 18 February National Bank of Belgium High-Level Conference – 
Videoconference 

 

Thursday, 24 February ECB Governing Council retreat Paris 

Thursday, 24 February – 
Saturday, 26 February 

Informal Meeting of Ministers for the Economy and Finance and 
of Central Bank Governors 

Paris 
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